
GED
ONLINE
CYCLE

1

MATH SOCIAL STUDIES

15 hours 15 hours

2 FEB 26 - 9 MAR 26 3 FEB 26 - 10 MAR 26

Day Date Time Day Date Time

1 Mon 2-Feb-26 17:30-20:00 Tue 3-Feb-26 17:30-20:00

2 Mon 9-Feb-26 17:30-20:00 Tue 10-Feb-26 17:30-20:00

3 Mon 16-Feb-26 17:30-20:00 Tue 17-Feb-26 17:30-20:00

4 Mon 23-Feb-26 17:30-20:00 Tue 24-Feb-26 17:30-20:00

5 Mon 2-Mar-26 17:30-20:00 Tue 3-Mar-26 17:30-20:00

6 Mon 9-Mar-26 17:30-20:00 Tue 10-Mar-26 17:30-20:00

GED
ONLINE
CYCLE

1

SCIENCE RLA

15 hours 15 hours

4 FEB 26 - 11 MAR 26 5 FEB 26 - 12 MAR 26

Day Date Time Day Date Time

1 Wed 4-Feb-26 17:30-20:00 Thu 5-Feb-26 17:30-20:00

2 Wed 11-Feb-26 17:30-20:00 Thu 12-Feb-26 17:30-20:00

3 Wed 18-Feb-26 17:30-20:00 Thu 19-Feb-26 17:30-20:00

4 Wed 25-Feb-26 17:30-20:00 Thu 26-Feb-26 17:30-20:00

5 Wed 4-Mar-26 17:30-20:00 Thu 5-Mar-26 17:30-20:00

6 Wed 11-Mar-26 17:30-20:00 Thu 12-Mar-26 17:30-20:00

0 2644 6006-7 @houseofgriffin houseofgriffin.com

GED Cycle 1 - February
60 hours

หมายเหตุ | Notes
1.ตารางเรียนอาจเปลี่ยนแปลงได้ | Schedule subject to change
2.ยกเลิกคลาส หากนักเรียน < 3 คน | Class cancelled if fewer than 3 students

Last updated 17-Oct-2025

Online


